VBS Handeraft set "Fompon monster”

Instructions No. 2699
Difficulty: Beginner .7 .7 .7

Working time: 4 Hours

Fun for the whole family. Whether small, large, colourful or plain, these monsters are always a fun eye-catcher.
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New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week
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Arficle information:

Article number
51163

970373
762410

10485

601093
369831-10
650120-38
369831-41
389839

19745

Article name

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

VBS Chenille wire "Colormix", 30 cm, set of 20
VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces
Wool "Lisa"Yellow

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite

Wool "Lisa"Aqua

VBS Pompommaker set

Wool "Lisa"Neon-Green
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